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COUNTERFLOW 
DIRECT VENT & TOP VENT
WALL FURNACE

The Cozy Counterflow series features an integrated blower for 

floor-to-ceiling circulation of heat throughout the room or home. 

Optional outlet accessories allow it to heat up to three rooms.

TOP-VENT COUNTERFLOW

Models may be recessed into the stud space or surface-mounted 

and vented vertically through the ceiling and roof.

DIRECT-VENT COUNTERFLOW

Having a sealed combustion chamber, our Direct-Vent

Counterflow Furnaces use only outside air for combustion. All by-

products of combustion are discharged to the outside through the 

wall vent. All venting materials are included with these models.

FEATURES

• Free-standing or recessed mounting

• Multi-room heating with optional outlet kits

• Automatic temperature and safety controls

TOP & DIRECT-VENT MODEL FEATURES

• Natural or propane models (conversions kits available)

• “Matchless” pilot igniter

• Resettable vent-limit safety switch

• Equipped with a 4’ electrical power cord

Cozy Heating Systems 

www.CozyHeaters.com

1-888-444-1212

Made in the USA



OPTIONAL

OUTLETS

FLUSH

MOUNT

RECESS MOUNT

CAN BE RECESSED

UP TO 9-1/4"

* PROPANE CONVERSION KITS AVAILABLE. SPECIFY ALTITUDE IF OTHER THAN 2,000 FT ELEVATION.

CF351E, CF352E, CF501E, CF502E DVCF401D, DVCF402D, DVCF601D, DVCF602D
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WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including epichlorohydrin which is known to 
the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects and/or other reproductive harm. For more 
information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov

Model #

Type Control

Type Gas

BTU Input / HR

Vent Size (Oval)

Gas Inlet

Width

Depth 

Height

Amps

Blower Speed  /  CFM

Shipping Weight

LP Conversion Kit #

DVCF402D

24 Volt

Natural

40,000

-

1/2”

14 1/8”

11 3/4”

77 3/8”

2.0

1 / 325

126 lbs

7728

CF502E

24 Volt

Natural

50,000

4”

1/2”

14 1/8” 

10 1/4” 

81”

2.2

2 / 350

99 lbs

7720

CF501E

24 Volt

Propane

50,000

4”

1/2”

14 1/8” 

10 1/4” 

81”

2.2

2 / 350

99 lbs

7721

DVCF602D

24 Volt

Natural

60,000

-”

1/2”

14 1/8”

11 3/4”

87”

3.0

2 / 440

140 lbs

7732

DVCF601D

24 Volt

Propane

60,000

-”

1/2”

14 1/8” 

11 3/4”

87”

3.0

2 / 440

140 lbs

7733

CF352E

24 Volt

Natural

35,000

-”

1/2”

141/8” 

101/4”

721/4”

0.8

1/ 240

90 lbs

7718

CF351E

24 Volt

Propane

35,000

-”

1/2”

141/8” 

101/4” 

721/4”

0.8

1/ 240

90 lbs

7719

DVCF401D

24 Volt

Propane

40,000

-

1/2”

14 1/8”

11 3/4”

77 3/8”

2.0

1 / 325

126 lbs

7729
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